Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 106-527632
HSN: 21069099

Weikfield Rose Falooda 
Mix 200.0 g

Shelf Life Rejection LOW SELF 
LIFE

0 40 39.93 1597.2 287.2 9 143.748 9 143.748 0 0.00 0 0 0 1884.4

Total: 0 40 39.93 1597.2 287.20 143.75 143.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 1884.40

Amount : One Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Four and Forty paisa Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature